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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

BASHTA Anna
LIMBACH Anna
MATUSZAK Sylwia
ILIEVA Yoana
KAKHIANI Teodora
MAXWELL Caitlin
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
PASCU Bianca
NAVARRO Araceli
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
CORTEYN Jolien
BUITENHUIS Marleen
DVORKIN Mary
BUGAEVSKI Natalia

Name

Place Date
Madrid 2021-04-
25

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

S F

Nationality
AZE
GER
POL
BUL
GEO
GBR
TUR
ROU
ESP
BLR
BEL
NED
ISR
MDA

| OF

BirthDate
1996-07-10
1989-07-22
1997-11-16
2001-06-20
1993-10-14
1999-05-02
2001-04-19
1988-06-13
1989-08-09
1996-12-31
2001-10-19
2001-01-10
1996-07-15
2000-01-30
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FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats de qualification Madrid 2021-04- S S F | OF
européens 25
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Pool 1 Piste 6 25.04.2021 Referee: CANTIN Pascal (CAN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
NED BUITENHUIS Marleen V/5 D/4 D/2 D/1 D/ D/2 0.17 15 28 -13
BEL CORTEYN Jolien D/3 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/0 0.33 18 24 -6
GBR  MAXWELL Caitlin V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 25 22 3
AZE BASHTA Anna V/5 D/ V/5 D/ DA V/5 0.5 18 20 -2
TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin  V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 17 8
POL  MATUSZAK Sylwia V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 083 29 19 10
ROU PASCU Bianca V/5 V/5 V/5 D2 D/0 D/4 0.5 21 21 0
Pool 2 Piste 8 25.04.2021 Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS)
GEO ' KAKHIANI Teodora V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 083 27 16 11
ESP NAVARRO Araceli D/3 V/5 D/3 D/ V/5 V/5 0.5 22 20 2
ISR DVORKIN Mary D/3 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/ V/5 0.17 9 27 -18
GER | LIMBACH Anna V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 083 29 13 16
BUL ILIEVA Yoana D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 13 10
BLR IVANISHCHANKA D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 0.5 22 23 -1
Hanna
MDA | BUGAEVSKI Natalia D/1 D/2 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/3 0 10 30 -20
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Name
LIMBACH Anna
KAKHIANI Teodora
MATUSZAK Sylwia
ILIEVA Yoana
MAXWELL Caitlin
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
NAVARRO Araceli
PASCU Bianca
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
BASHTA Anna
CORTEYN Jolien
BUITENHUIS Marleen
DVORKIN Mary
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
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Championnats de qualification

Age

Place

Date

Nation
GER
GEO
POL
BUL
GBR
TUR
ESP
ROU
BLR
AZE
BEL
NED
ISR
MDA
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Madrid 2021-04-25
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S
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S

TD
29
27
29
23
25
25
22
21
22
18
18
15
9
10

TR
13
16
19
13
22
17
20
21
23
20
24
28
27
30

Ind.
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.333
0.167
0.167

OF

Diff
16
11
10
10

-18
-20

+
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
LIMBACH Anna GER
BYE
LIMBACH Anna GER V/15
PASCU Bianca ROU D/13

IVANISHCHANKA... BLR D/6

PASCU Bianca ROU V/15

MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

BYE .
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR D/10
ILIEVA Yoana BUL V/15
ILIEVA Yoana BUL
BYE

MATUSZAK Sylwia  POL

BYE .
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL  V/15

) UNLUDAG Deniz... TUR D/11
UNLUDAG Deniz... TUR

BYE

NAVARRO Araceli ESP D/14

BASHTA A AZE V/15
nna BASHTA Anna AZE V/15

KAKHIANI Teodora GEO  D/10
KAKHIANI Teodora GEO

BYE

2021-04-26



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE BT ERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats de qualification Madrid 2021-04- S S F | OF
européens 25

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LIMBACH Anna GER V/15
PASCU Bi ROU D/13
anca LIMBACH Anna GER V/15
. ILIEVA Yoana BUL D/10
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR D/10
ILIEVA'Y BUL V/15
oana LIMBACH Anna GER D/13
BASHTA Anna AZE V/15

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL  V/15

UNLUDAG Deniz... TUR D/11
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL  D/11

BASHTA Anna AZE V/15
BASHTA Anna AZE V/15

KAKHIANI Teodora GEO D/10

2021-04-26
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